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COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Varsity HS Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity HS Boys 110 Meter High Hurdles

# National: 8:58.43 Upper Dublin, Ft. Washington 1982 It National: 12.90 Renaldo Nehemiah Fanwood, New Jersey 1977

Meet: 9:45.00 Santa Teresa, San Jose 1995 Meet: 14.39 Issac Carson Jefferson Daly City, CA 1991

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY

lAM

2 MP

AFFILIATION 'TIME PTS

Archbishop Mitty 10:15.30

Mt. Pleasant High School 11:08.50

------------ Preliminary Results - Saturday 04/19/97 -----------­

8 Advance: Top 1 E5ch Heat Plus Next 5 Best Times

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT

Meet: 7:58.20 Leland San Jose,CA 1995

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

~
Frosh/Soph HS Boys 110 Meter High Hurdles

# National: 7:36.24 Wissahickon

3

2

2

2

2

NWI 2

1.1 3

1.1 3

-0.4 1

-1.0 2

-0.4 1

-0.4 1

-0.4 1

1.1 3
-0.4 1

17.72

19.68

NT

16.34,- 1.1

16.71._ -1.0

16.77 -1.0

16.97 -1.0

16.99 -1.0

14.70

16.64

14.80

15.50

15.60

15.71

15.80

14.31 %- 1.1

11 Riordan

Mission

11 Menlo

12 Washington'

11 Independence

Mission

12 Grants Pass

11 Yerba Buena

12 Grants Pass

12 Silver Creek

11 Silver Creek

11 Leigh

12 Independence

12 Saint Franci

11 Saint Franci

12 Overfelt

Turner, Jon

1 Watkins, Arend

2 Hocker, Thomas

McGOWAN, Guy

4 Mauga, Matua

5 Owen, Mike

6 Dickerson, Nick

7 Carrasco, Efrain

8 Apalla, Jason

9 Jackson, Lyle

10 Wells, Ryan

11 Shepherd, Fred

12 John, Biji

13 Hum, Transon'

14 Stephan, Jerry

15 Patel, Uphan

PTS

8:34.40

8:36.70

8:39.80

8:41.40

TIME

1982

Mission San Jose HS

AFFILIATION

Independence High School

Archbishop Mitty

Mt. Pleasant High School

1 MSJ

2 IRS

3 AM

4 MP

Varsity HS Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

PLACE RELAY

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

# Meet: 15.70 Nam Doung Silver Creek San Jose, CA 199c ' PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS

------------ Preliminary Results - Saturday 04/19/97 -----------­

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 7 Best Times

10 CUpertino, 16.40 -4.7

10 Independence:r:_" 16.70 -4.7

, ••I:'~ssiOJJi:;;~'" :;. _~'1~. 90 -4.7

;pUbliIk:.:c"~:-'q ...•. 17.90 -4.7

Result;:~:~aturda~04/~9i9J8~--------------

YR:.:~~~L# 'i'~\,>f~::LTIME! PTS

TIME

15.30 It -4.7

15.50 It -4.7

-0.8

-0.8

-0.8

-0.8

-0.8

-0.8

14.84

15.15

15.71

15.84

16.33

16.53

14 .24 %- - 0.8

14.70 -0.8

South Plains, New Jersey 1988

12 Saint Franci

12 Overfelt

11 Yerba Buena

11 Saint Franci

12 Silver Creek

11 Leigh

12 Independence

11 Silver Creek

1 Watkins, Arend

2 McGOWAN, Guy

3 Mauga, Matua

4 Hocker, Thomas

5 Owen, Mike

6 Carrasco, Efrain

7 Apalla, Jason

8 Dickerson, Nick

Varsity HS Girls 100 Meter Low Hurdles

% Meet: 14.20 Jennifer Odorn Independence, San Jose,CA 1992

It National: 13.13 Dawn Bowels

-4.715.80

YR SCHOOL

10 Independence

10 Independence

9 Independence

PL ATHLETE NAME

PL ATHLETE NAME

1 Agustine, Joe

2 Gant, Michael

3 Scott, Justin

4 Dickerson, Jimmy

5 Wooden, Tuati

6 Ubcroi, Mann

7 Lombardo, Nick

-------------- Finals

------------ Preliminary Results - Saturday 04/19/97 -----------­

8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat

PL J>.THLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT

14.15 % -0.3 4

1 Agustine, Joe

2 Gant, Michael

3 Scott, Justin

4 Wooden, Tuati

5 Lombardo, Nick

- !Tbcroi " Mann

~Juillinan, Seamus

10 Independence

10 Independence

9 Independence

10 Independence

Dublin

Mission

9 Fremont

16.41

16.42

16.89

17.03

19.17

19.41

20.30

-0.4

-0.4

-0.4

-0.4

-0.4

-0.4

-0.4

1 Hoxie, Nicole

2 Craig, Damesha

3 O'Reilly, Lisa

4 McGraw, Carrie

5 Nolte, Lori

12 J.W. North

12 Menlo

12 Saint Marys

11 Mission

12 Reed

14.76

15.04

15.64

15.38

-1.5 1

NWI 2

NWI 3

NWI 2
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COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Varsity HS Girls 100 Meter Low Hurdles (Continued) Varsity HS Girls 100 Meter Dash (Continued)

------------ Preliminary Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ------------ ------------ Preliminary Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---- _

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 6 Best Times

PL ATHLETE NAME

Advance: Top 2 Each Heat

YR SCHOOL TIME HT PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT

NWI 3

-1.5 1
-1.5 1
-0.3 4

-0.3 4

NWI 3

-1.5 1
NWI 2

-0.3 4

NWI 3

NWI 2

NWI 2

13 Phan, Marisa 12 Mt. Pleasant 14.00 -0.3 2

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

Varsity HS Boys 100 Meter Dash

PTS

NWI

NWI

-1.3 1

-0.3 2

-1. 3

-1.3 1
-0.3 2

13.50

14.33

13.32

13.35

13.36

13 .41

13.64

12.19 NWI

12.32 NWI

12.87 NWI

12.94 NWI

13.06 NWI

TIME

9 Los Gatos

YR SCHOOL

10 Leigh

9 Menlo

9 Los Gatos

11 Reed

Oak Grove

10 Saint Franci

10 Dublin

11 Milpitas

10 Lincoln

12 Gilroy

10 Saint Franci

1 Smith, Enjoli

2 Blaschke, Kerry

3 McGAWAN, Cinty

4 Craig, Rometra

5 Leis, Karisse

6 Corsun, Doreen

7 Gulley, Andrea

8 Bradley, Kacey

9 Cooper, TomeI

10 Onofre, Charlene

11 Hess, Valerie

PL ATHLETE NAME

12 Falkenhagen, Kathy

4

2

3

3

1
2

-0.3

NWI

NWI

NWI

-1. 5
NWI

15.70

16.51

16.91

16.17

16.42

16.60

16.70

16.84

16.94

17.00

17.23

17.34

17.36

17.77

18.44

19.30

19.53

19.83

9 Saratoga

9 Mission

9 Reed

Mission

9 Mission

12 Lowell

11 Gunderson

10 Independence

10 Reed

11 Menlo

10 Independence

9 Los Gatos

11 Milpitas

11 Leland

11 Grants Pass

9 Fremont

10 Leigh

9 Willow Glen

6 Watson, Kelly

7 Slater, Leanne

8 O'Conner, Lisa

9 Osborne, Cherokee

10 Kirtman, Myesha

11 Teerlink, Taylor

12 Fang, Becka

13 Diaz, Marie

14 Dillard, Monique

15 Corley, Chanika

16 Barrett, Meredith

17 Balagso, Alexandra

18 Leis, Karisse

19 Biscarret, Annie

20 Kam, Kristen

21 McGAWAN, Cinty

22 Donovan, Shannon

23 Begley

24 Chapman, Betsy 10 Dublin 20.24 -0.3 4 --------------------------------------------------------------.

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME _PTS ~ National: 10.13 Derrick Florence Galveston, Texas 1986

% Meet: 10.30 Shan Lewis wilcox,Santa Clara,CA 1992

# National: 11.29 Barbara Bell Ft~ Worth~ Texatil".•- 1980

% Meet: 12.00 Carla Estes James Logan HS,Union City 1995

------------ Preliminary Resultg·~ Saturday· 04/19/97 -----------­

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 6 Best Times

Varsity HS Girls 100 Meter Dash

13.97 % 1. 6

-2.3 1

-0.4 3

-0.4 3

-0.4 3

-0.9 2

-2.3 1

-0.9 2

-0.4 3

-0.9 2

-0.4 3

-0.9 2

-0.9 2

-2.3 1

-2.3 1
-2.3 1

11.11

11.16

11.58

11.30

11.36

11. 39

11.43

11.46

11. 51

11.87

12.02

12.07

12.23

12.35

12.75

Mission

12 Riordan

11 Santa Clara

11 Wilcox

12 Oak Grove

10 Silver Creek

12 Yerba Buena

12 Cupertino

12 Menlo

11 Yerba Buena

12 Menlo

11 Oak Grove

11 Milpitas

Santa Clara

Mission

1 Bryant, Aaron

2 Slaton, Ken

3 Nguyen, Hung

4 Nealy, Mike

5 Urbano, Rhad

6 Nero, William

7 Paredes, Rico

8 Julian, James

9 Nichish, Eric

10 Tran, Phan

11 Hoard, Nick

12 Nunnez, Danny

13 Giantti, Tony

14 Limitaco, Vincent

15 Briscoe. Harbert

------------ Preliminary Results - Saturday 04/19/97 -----------­

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 5 Best Times

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

HT

-0.3 2

-1.3 1
-1.3 1
-0.3 2

-1.3 1
-0.3 2

-0.3 2

14.94

15.42

15.51

15.56

15.85

15.98

17.25

12.59

12.77

13.00

13 .09

13 .23

13.31

13 .31

TIME

Mission

Oak Grove

12 J.W. North

YR SCHOOL

12 Saint Marys

11 Mission

12 Menlo

11 Milpitas

12 Reed

11 Leland

9 Menlo

11 Reed

9 Los Gatos

12 Gilroy

10 Saint Franci

10 Leigh

1 Hoxie, Nicole

2 O'Reilly, Lisa

3 McGraw, Carrie

4 Craig, Damesha

5 Watson, Kelly

6 Nolte, Lori

7 Slater, Leanne

8 O'Conner, Lisa

1 Smith, Enjoli

2 Blaschke, Kerry

3 McGAWAN, Cinty

4 Gulley, Andrea

5 Craig, Rometra

6 Corsun, Doreen

6 Leis, Karisse

PL ATHLETE NAME
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COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Varsity HS Boys 100 Meter Dash

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS

Youth Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Frosh/Soph HS Boys Distance Medley

# National: 44.19 Kansas City Road Runner Kansas City,MO 1987

% Meet: 48.98 Ley Va Middle School San Jose, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

1 Bryant, Aaron

2 Slaton, Ken

Nealy, Mike

4 Nguyen, Hung

5 Paredes, Rico

Urbano, Rhad

7 Julian, James

11 Wilcox

12 Oak Grove

12 Yerba Buena

10 Silver Creek

11 Yerba Buena

12 Cupertino

12 Menlo

10.74 NWI

10.75 NWI

11.10 NWI

11.17 NWI

11.18 NWI

11.22 NWI

11.30 NWI

1 GL

2 CAB

3 GL

4 GL

5 DJH

IIcn

"Bit

George Leyva Junior High

Chaboya Middle School

George Leyva Junior High

George Leyva Junior High

Davis Middle School

49.04

51. 35

52.01

52.03

54.73

Frosh/Soph HS Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

# National: 9:53.31 McCullough HS Woodsland,Houston, Texas 1987

% Meet: 11:07.10 Fremont High School,Sunnvale,CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

# Meet: 43.90 John Muir Pasedena, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

1 SC

2AM

3 SARA

"---../' MP
5 IHS

6 LG

7 MSJ

8 YB

9 FREM

Silver Creek High School 11:07.21

Archbishop Mitty 11:13.29

Saratoga High School 11:22.75

Mt. Pleasant High School 11:22.94

Independence High School 11:30.60

Los Gatos High School 11:33.60

Mission San Jose HS 11:33.65

Yerba Buena High School 11:57.78

Fremont High School (Sunn 12:17.43

1 SC

2 REED

3 IHS

4MA

5 MILP

6 MP

7 LINC

8 FREM

Silver Creek High School 45.70

Reed High School 45.90

Independence High School 46.30

Menlo Atherton 46.50

Milpitas High School 46.90

Mt. Pleasant High School 47.50

Lincoln High School 48.30

Fremont High School (Sunn 49.10

Midget Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity HS Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

# National: 50.65 1980 Track Club Oakland,CA 1984

% Meet: 53.31 Acorn Track Club Oakland,CA 1995

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME' PTS

# National: 45.11 Hawthorne Hawthorne,CA 1985

% Meet: 46.20 James Logan Union City,Ca 1995

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME HT PTS

-------------------------------_:_~~:_;~~?~~::~-~----------------

# National: 48.21 K Y Track Club Baton Rouge,LA 1987

% Meet: 48.93 Acorn Track Club Oakland,CA 1991

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

Youth Girls 4x100 Meter Relay:,

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1
1
1
1
1

49.78

49.79

50.08

50.24

50.56

50.68

50.77

51. 57

52.08

52.28

54.86

57.90

Archbishop Mitty

Milpitas High School

Mission San Jose HS

Gunn High School

Gilroy High School

Reed High School

Leland High School

Los Gatos High School

Lincoln High School

San Jose High Academy

Franklin High School

Saint Francis

lAM

2 MILP

3 MSJ

4 SF

5 GUNN

6 G

7 REED

8 LEL

9 LG

10 LINC

11 SJHA

12 FHS

49.67

54.66

58.08

1:00.74

DQ

George Leyva>Junior, Higm, 1:07'.15

Oscar Bailey Track Club

Chaboya Middle School

George Leyva Junior High

Davis Middle School

George Leyva Junior High

1 GL

l OBTC

CAB
"--./

3 GL

4 DJH

- GL liB"
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COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Varsity HS Boys 4xl00 Meter Relay Varsity HS Girls 1,600 Meter Run (Continued)

----------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

~ National: 40.09 Jasper HS Jasper,Texas 1991

% Meet: 41.56 MOUNT PLEASANT HS SAN JOSE, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME HT PTS

24 Meas, Sokhuy 9 Silver Creek 6:20.34 1

25 Meas, Sophia 10 Silver Creek 6:23.10 1

Varsity HS Boys 1,600 Meter Run

~ Meet: 5:05.90 Marla Plyette San Benito,Hollister,CA 1995

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME Hi.PT~./ 1
================ ========= 1; ===

10 Mission 5:16.62 f
9 Cupertino 5:19.43 2

12 Leland 5:19.80 2

11 Grants Pass 5:19.89 2

9 Mission 5:28.42 2

10 Mission 5:29.65 2

10 Milpitas, 5:29.70 2

12 Santa,Teresa- 5:29.78 2

11 Saint:.Franci: 5:33.46 2

11..Leland:•..::-· _,.5:35.52 2

1:1:. Presentatiol1;~:~..c 5:.38.62 1

12' Presentatiom: ':':~_.,_!)=39.02 1
12 WilcoX:' 5:41.05 1

10 Silver Creek 5:41.13 1

Del Mar 5:43.88 2

9 Silver Creek 5:45.73 1

11 Presentation 5:50.46 2

Varsity HS Girls 1,600 Meter Run

Oak Grove High School 42.62

Cupertino High School 42.86

Yerba Buena High School 43.03

Silver Creek High School 43.46

Menlo Atherton 43.77

Saratoga High School

Archbishop Mitty

Grants Pass High School

San Jose High Academy

Lincoln High School

Mission San Jose HS

Wilcox High School

Archbishop Riordan HS

Franklin High School

1
2

1
1
1
1
1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1
1
2

1:09.90

1:12.20

1:18.00

1:19.70

1:28.50

1:37.40

4:25.19

4:27.63

4:28.14

4:28.32

4:30.53

4:35.13

4:36.59

4:36.92

4:39.08

4:42.10

4:42.17

4:42.54

4:43.88

4:44.68

4:49.42

4:50.07

4:52.21

4:53.76

5:01.31

Oscar Bailey

Norcal

George Leyva

George Leyva

Unattached

5 Meadow

11 Leland

10 Washington

11 Mt. Pleasant

10 Silver Creek

11 Silver Creek

11 Wilcox

Dublin

11 Menlo

12 Wilcox

10 Los Gatos

12 Milpitas

11 Santa Teresa

12 Fremont

12 Lincoln

11 Cupertino

11 Cupertino

12 Leland '.

10 Del Mar

12 Leland

1 Ward, Gabrille

2 Taylor, Janelle

3 Bolton, Vanessa

4 Hampton, Kelicia

5 Collins, Dominique

6 Garcia, Vanessa

1 Abdella, Nuru

2 McDONOUGH, Dan

3 Piellusch, Nick

4 Ozan, D.J.

5 Piellusch, Zack

6 Rankin, Brian

7 Woodruff, David

8 Carter, Joseph

9 Newbrough, Matt

10 Adams, Clay

11 Cooper, Brian

12 Munoz, Jaime

13 Soule, Eric

14 Gattey, Paul

15 Gutierrez, Pablo

16 Bleisch, Henry

17 Mc Farren, Kris

18 Albe, Paul

19 Kalerai, Preet

~ National: 57.00 Shanoa Griffin Los Angeles, California 1986

% Meet: 1:03.14 Deanna Slaton Classic Track Club 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS

Midget Girls 400 Meter Dash

# Meet: 4:21.20 Billy Harper Junction City, Oregon 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

1
1
1
1
1
1

3

3

3

2

3

3

1
2

2

1
2

3

3

1

5:54.39

5:56.27

6:08.29

6:11.95

6:14.09

6:19.93

43.81

44.66

45.18

45.49

46.75

DNF

FS

DQ

DQ

9 Presentation

10 Silver Creek

10 Silver Creek

11 Saint Franci

10 Fremont

10 Silver Creek

lOG

2 CUP

3 YB

4 SC

MA

6 SARA

7 AM

GPHS

9 SJHA

10 LINC

- MSJ

- WIL

- ARHS

- FHS

1 Hotchkiss, Katie

2 Dunlap, Celeste

3 Willis, Sonja

4 Carlson, Krista

15 Havner, Beverly

5 Soloman, Hagu

6 Bailey, Lizzy

7 Nebeker, Kim

8 Holmquist, Annette

9 Swiryn, Carla

10 Wong, Minji

11 Lavelle, Ceci

12 Field, Jen

13 Byrne, Christy

14 Ryan, Karen

18 Liew, Sueh-Han

19 Lao, Jessica

16 Mc Farren, Tiffany

17 Firth, Lynn

20 Nunez, Theresa

21 Reed-Arthurs, Becky

22 Ojha, Sarita

23 Procaccio, Mary
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COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Midget Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity HS Girls 400 Meter Dash

-----------------------------------------------------------------

# National: 54.99 Newson Dingane San Pablo, California 1984 # National: 52.39 Denean Howard granda, California 1980

Meet: 53.97 Juaune Armon Cheetahs,San Jose,CA 1994 Meet: 57.44 Malika Freeman Skyline HS, Oakland,CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 --------------- -------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 _

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

# National: 55.20 Angela Rolfe Los Angeles, California 1985

% Meet: 57.23 Plielak Silva Woodside Striders 1991

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

Davis Middle 1:19.64 2

Oscar Bailey 56.85 % 2

Varsity HS Boys 400 Meter Dash

55.81 % 2

56.76 % 2

2

2

2

1
1
1
2

2

1
1
2

58.06

58.28

59.52

59.86

1:00.24

1:00.24

1:00.24

1:01.09

1:01.13

1:03.55

1:17.76

9 Silver Creek

11 J.W. North

10 Lincoln

12 Leland

11 Silver Creek

11 Reed

12 OVerfelt

10 Gilroy

9 Milpitas

Franklin Hig

11 Mission

10 Internationa

12 Gunn

1 Slaton, Deanna

2 Gray, Julia

3 Hogg, Jini

4 Coleman, Monica

5 McGraw, Carrie

Hess, Tracy

7 Leitner, Jenn

7 Lewis, Jioni

7 Taveria, Teresa

10 Paterson, Rabecca

11 Smith, Jalene

12 Resse, Deirdre

13 Davis, Simone

2

1
2

1

HT PTS

1:09.10

1:10.61

TIME

58.62

1:08.74

1:09.66

1:27.33

Oscar Bailey

George Leyva

George Leyva

Davis Middle

Norcal

5 Norcal

YR SCHOOL

1 Wolfram, Peter

2 Alexander, Nicholas

Youth Girls 400 Meter Dash

PL ATHLETE NAME

- Alvarez, Griselda

1 Jones, Michelle

2 Penick, T'Carra

, Hanley, Shannon

'-...../Lam,Betty
5 Castro, Kristie

# National: 45.50 Antony Ketchum Needleville, Texas 1981

Youth Boys 400 Meter Dash % Meet: 48.23 Gerald McCladdie Centennial,Compton,CA 1991

----------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

# National: 50.50 Chris Melloms Dayton, CH 1985

% Meet: 55.80 Hung Nguyen George Leyva,San Jose,CA 1995

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

;.~~ci~~~(~Leyva:i,",

; '.: ~~~~ Leyva:.~:
-~/Davii!Uttdd1lL.. --' 1: 00.24
':""l."_ ...•~ .• :: .:.':" p .:.: ','_':
--Gee1:9"&-' L8yv~,""~~;:'li 01.16

.- _ .~,,,7'," •...•~~~ ','

6ui~O~' ... ~.,1:01.16

====================== == ================

1 Hogg, Jelani 12 Riordan 48.40

2 Carson, Brian 12 Gunn 49.22

2

2

2

2

2

1
2

1
2

1
1
2DQ

50.81

50.84

51. 65

52.16

52.61

54.50

54.57

56.17

56.55

12 Riordan

10 Del Mar

11 Menlo

12 Washington

11 Silver Creek

Dublin

11 Grants Pass

10 Washington

Leland

10 Milpitas

3 Wood, Terry

4 Crockett, Arthur

5 Akers, Ryan

6 Burns, Tommie

7 Alcantara, Marcellus

8 Douglas, Lenny

9 Zeliff, Damon

10 Mekaru, Mark

11 vickers, brent

- Marcias, Paul

Frosh/Soph HS Boys 800 Meter Run

1
1
1
1
1
1
2

1
2

1

HT PTSTIME

54.72 t
56.12

56.36

58.29

59.44

1:00.09

1:09.25

Norcal

Chaboya

George Leyvac';­

George. Leyva:

Davis Middle

YR SCHOOL

1 Jones, Travis

2 Paper, Marquis

LY, Sarith

4 Pham, Hoa

5 Faustino, John

Valentine, Ricky

7 Cicero, Derick

PL ATHLETE NAME

Duong, Long

Shafeen, Adam

10 Salazar, Alex

# Meet: 2:03.00 Kolviva Cheng James Logan,Union City,CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

1 Sellers, Michael

2 Hubbs, Jonathan

Bangura, Jamiru

10 Silver Creek

9 Silver Creek

10 Del Mar

2:03.41

2:03.44

2:04.06

2

2

2
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COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Frosh/Soph HS Boys 800 Meter Run (Continued) Varsity HS Boys 800 Meter Run

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 --------------- --------------------------- _

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

~ National: 1:46.58 George Kersh Pearl, Miss 1987

4 Herald, Nick

5 Aubuchan, Joseph

Lewis, Blake

7 Castaneda, Miguel

8 Bunting, Charles

9 Chang, Shawn

10 Victorine, Kieth

11 Nguyen, Hoang

12 Lacrampe, J.P.

13 Pham, Jack

14 Sullivan, Pat

15 Anderson, Anthony

10 Reed

10 Wilcox

10 Menlo

10 Yerba Buena

9 Saint Franci

9 Cupertino

9 Silver Creek

9 Silver Creek

Dublin

10 Yerba Buena

Los Gatos

10 Fremont

2:05.95

2:07.73

2:09.88

2:12.57

2:12.63

2:14.58

2: 14 . 77

2:15.66

2:16.29

2:19.06

2:19.27

2:26.84

2

2

2

2

2

2

1
1
1
2

2

1

% Meet: 1:54.90 Alex Teakell Bishop O'Dowd,Oak1and,CA 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

I Adkins. Jason 12 Wilcox 1:57.39 2

2 Williams, Beau 12 Gunn 1:57.89 2

3 Green, Jacob 12 Gilroy 1:58.08 2

4 McKINISH. Mike 11 Reed 1:59.27 2

5 Ozan, D.J. 10 Del Mar 1:59.32 2

6 Lux, Alex 12 Saratoga 2:01.62 2

7 Gi1-Pa1acios, Diego Del Mar 2:03.55 1

8 Jeffrey, Andrew 12 Menlo 2:03.61 2

9 Shergill, Kat 12 Dublin 2:04.75 1

Varsity HS Girls 800 Meter Run

~ National: 2:00.70 Kim Gallagher Upper Dublin, PA 1982

% Meet: 2:23.40 Lanesha McPherson Silver Creek,San Jose 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

1 Hotchkiss, Katie 10 Mission 2:17.72 % 2

10 Pulido, Simon

11 Remne, Markus

12 Watkins, Chris

13 Chapman, Tom

14 Martin, Nathan

15 Gobert, Curtis

16 Givanola, Eric

17 Cheng. Joseph

18 Alexandron, David

12 Silver Creek

11 Cupertino

11 Willow Glen

11 Mission

11 Livemore

11 Saint Marys

12 Mission

11 Leland

12 Willow Glen

2:04.94

2:05.13

2:06.01

2:06.47

2:08.15

2:08.52

2:09.49

2:10.40

2:20.49

1
1
2

1
2

1
1
1
2

12 Willov ..Glen,..;_.·~2:44.92
10 Silver.,Creek::" 2:45.02

1(1.Silveii-~a;eek1"'::~.':a:52.00
f. ,': ,~".~,_ .:-i :=--..;-.:

ll·oaJt:rand''1'e~:;;-~}.2:52.84
10 Silver C~eek'" '"2:54.37

2:19.94 % 2

2:21.94 % 2

2:22.39 % 2

# National: 4:02.42 Los Angeles Jets Los Angeles, Calif 1985

% Meet: 4:28.40 Cheetahs Track Club San Jose,CA 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PTS

PTS

TIME

TIMEAFFILIATION

Norcal Cheeths Track Club 4:51.27

George Leyva Junior High 5:58.62

AFFILIATION

1 NOR

2 GL

PLACE RELAY

Midget Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

~ National: 4:01.16 Wings Track Clubs Missouri City, Texas 1987

% Meet: 4:45.90 Southbay Falcons, San Jose,CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

Midget Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

PLACE RELAY

2

2

2

1
2

1
2

2

1
1
1
1
2

1
1
1
1

2:25.30

2:25.95

2:33.60

2:34.72

2:35.93

2:36.43

2:39.00

2:40.90

2:41.27

2:57.06

3:01.20

3:16.12

11 Mission

12 Saint Marys

11 Grants Pass

11 Santa Teresa

1~ Lel'and

9 Leigh

Del Mar

10 Silver Creek

11 Leland

DeI Mar

12 Wilcox

12 Presentation

9 Presentation

9 Silver Creek

11 Silver Creek

2 Neiochea, Amanda

3 Altnow, Jessica

4 Straw, Becca

5 McPHERSON, Laraine

6 Willis, Sonja

7 Werner, Sara

8 Pimentel, Lina

9 Wong, Minji

10 Havner, Beverly

11 Brown, Michelle

12 Field, Jen

13 Lao, Jessica

14 Ybarra, Elizabeth

15 Reed-Arthurs, Becky

16 Meas, Sophia

17 Teckie, Winta

18 Ojha, Sarita

19 Nunez, Theresa

20 Meas. Sokhuy

21 Biton, Czarina

1 NOR Norcal Cheeths Track Club 4:53.77
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Frosh/Soph HS Boys 400 Meter Int Hurdles

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 7

Ii Meet: 59.95 Henry Evan Ceres,Ceres, CA 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

Ii National: 3:55.10 Los Angeles Jets Los Angeles, CA 1987

% Meet: 4:24.30 Mission Valley, Union City,CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 --------------- PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS

1 OBTC

2 CAB

GL

4 GL "B"

5 DJH

Oscar Bailey Track Club 4:00.02 %

Chaboya Middle School 4:34.09

George Leyva Junior High 4:52.45

George Leyva Junior High 5:01.34

Davis Middle School 5:13.18

1 Agustine, Joe

2 Gant, Michael

3 Scott, Justin

4 Ngo, Steve

5 Ubcroi, Mann

6 Cunn, J.C.

10 Independence

10 Independence

Independence

10 Mt. Pleasant

Mission

Franklin Hig

59.80 Ii
1:01.05

1:04.24

1:05.42

1:10.52

1:14.86

Youth Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Ii National: 3:32.12 Simi Valley Vikings Simi Valley, CA 1984

% Meet: 3:57.70 George Leyva San Jose, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

Varsity HS Boys 400 Meter Int Hurdles

Ii National: 50.02 Patrick Mann Gar F Woodbridge, VA 1984

% Meet: 54.39 Coke Edmon Bellarmine, San Jose, ~ 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

Varsity HS Girls 400 Meter Low Hurdles

# Meet: 1:05.20 Tanya Lazar-Lea Vallejo,Vallejo,CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

53.90 % 21 GL

CAB

"-../3 GL "B"

4 DJH

5 GL liD"

6 GL "C"

George Leyva Junior High 3:54.70 %

Chaboya Middle School 3:58.68

George Leyva Junior High 4:09.63

Davis Middle School 4:12.40

George Leyva Junior High 4:14.99

George Leyva Junior High 4:19.00

1 Hocker, Thomas

2 Carrasco, Efrain

3 Allen, Chad

4 Hum, Transon

5 Turner, Jon

6 Luz, Mauro

7 Jackson, Lyle

8 McGOWAN, Guy

9 John, Biji

10 Apalla, Jason

11 Stephan, Jerry

12 Vann, Brian

13 Alli, Nizam

14 Patel, Uphan

11 Silver Creek

12 Overfelt

11 Saratoga

11 Independence

11 Riordan

12 San Jose Hig

12 Grants Pass

11 Leigh

12 Washington

11 Yerba Buena

Mission

Dublin

11 San Jose Hig

Mission

56.32

57.12

57.33

57.70

59.24

59.93

1:00.04

1:00.33

1:00.98

1:01.89

1:03.90

1:04.24

1 :04.84

2

2

2

2

1
2

2

1
1
2

1
1
1

12 LowelL 1:02.75 #

12 J.K. North:::, ..,~:04.61 #

11 Lel~;,;~~}~': 1::05.75

IG Indepen~nc~C;";'r; 1: 06.81

'\J4j~S~i;~{'::"'7·····1: 07.50
11 MiSSiori~/"".t' '1: 10.04

11 Men1:o;;!: 'ii.,.:r';::' .. ~ 1:10.52

Ii Meet: 22.43 Mark Porter Westmoor, Daly City, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

Frosh/Soph HS Boys 200 Meter Dash

1 Kirtman, Myesha

2 Hoxie, Nicole

3 Slater, Leanne

4 Balagso, Alexandra

5 O'Conner, Lisa

6 Luk, Joana

7 Barrett, Meredith'

Cados, Alice

9 Abrishami, Farrah

10 Biscarret, Annie

11 Barnhill, Sabrina

12 Browne, Melissa

13_Gott, Heidi

:okes, Pierre

..--/

11 Leigh

10 Saint Franci

11 Grants Pass

11 Wilcox

10 Menlo

12 Fremont

12 Oakland Tech

1:11.36

1:12.28

1:12.39

1: 13 .32

1:14.80

1:17.05

1:23.82

1
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1
2

1
1
1
1

PL ATHLETE NAME

1 Vickers, Steve

7. Chang, Kenneth

3 Martin, Gabriel

4 Fullbright, Miguil

5 Sturm, Erick

6 Dawson, Cedric

7 Patino, Carlos

8 Jimenez, Gus

9 Chan, Ken

YR SCHOOL

Franklin Hig

9 Cupertino

Franklin Hig

9 Milpitas

9 Los Gatos

10 Milpitas

9 Watsonville

10 Yerba Buena

10 Mt. Pleasant

TIME

23.26

23.43

24.10

24.19

24.24

24.60

24.92

.24.98

25.04

HT PT

NWI 2

NWI 1

NWI 1

NWI 1

NWI 2

NWI 1

NWI 2

NWI 2

NWI 2
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COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Frosh/Soph HS Boys 200 Meter Dash (Continued)

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PT

Varsity HS Boys 200 Meter Dash (Continued)

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PT

# National: 22.58 Marion Jones Thousand Oaks, CA 1992

\ Meet: 23.70 Lisa Parker Bishop O'Dowd, Oakland, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PT

Varsity HS Girls 200 Meter Dash

Varsity HS Girls 3,200 Meter Run

NWI 1

3

3

1
2

1
1
1

NWI 3

NWI

NWI 2

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

22.90

22.31

22.37

22.50

22.72

22.90

23.02

23.30

23.50

23.79

24.49

24.76Mission

12 Riordan

Dublin

11 Gunderson

12 Gunn

Mission

12 Washington

12 Cupertino

11 Riordan

12 Mt. Pleasant

11 San Jose Hig

11 Santa Clara

Burns, Tommie

4 Hogg, Jelani

5 Douglas, Lenny

6 Harris, Laurent

7 Carson, Brian

8 Nunnez, Danny

10 Hesse, Jeff

11 Koustas, Carlos

12 Henderson, Jarrod

13 Silva, Erick

14 Giantti, Tony

15 Limitaco, Vincent

NWI 1

NWI 2

NWI 1

NWI 2

NWI 1

NWI 2

25.18

25.24

25.35

25.47

25.57

25.59

9 Fremont

9 Silver Creek

Santa Clara

10 Mt. Pleasant

Dublin

9 Silver Creek

10 Barries, William

11 Cabrera, Gabe

12 Carbonel, Ray

13 Lamar, Kamal

14 Yokoyama, Travis

15 Smith, Michael

# National: 20.13 Roy Martin Roosevelt, Dallas, Texas 1992

\ Meet: 21.10 Richard Dupree Mt. Pleasant,San Jose,CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PT

Varsity HS Boys 200 Meter Dash~

NWI 4

NWI 4

NWI 4

NWI 4

NWI 3

0.5 2

N1H 4

0.5 2

NWI 3

0.5 2

# Meet: 11:12.00 Tina Bowen San Ramon, San Ramon, CA 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS ~

,

9:40.00

9:40.53

9:44.50

9:47.28

9:50.46

9:52.03

9:59.91

10:08.12

10:10.78

10:27.62

10:40.88

10:57.96

12:40.93

12:40.93

12:50.50

13:36.00

11:41.67

12:28.58

Livemore

12 Yerba Buena

11 Livemore

12 Leland

11 Cupertino

10 Del Mar

San Jose Hig

11 Silver Creek

11 Gunn

12 Leland

12 Los Gatos

10 Silver Creek

10 Menlo

10 Silver Creek

10 Mt. Pleasant

9 Silver Creek

11 Saint Franci

11 Gunn

1 Glare, Chloe

2 Ryan, Karen

3 Kazakuva, Kataya

VU, Kelly

5 Mc Farren, Tiffany

6 Straw, Erin

1 Martin, Nathan

2 Piellusch, Nick

3 Abdella, Nuru

4 Harrington, Brian

5 Cortes, Victor

6 Balderas, Leo

7 Boyd, Marshell

8 Piellusch, Zack

9 Martin, Ben

10 Bleisch, Henry

11 Benitez, James

12 Pineda, Jesus

Varsity HS Boys 3,200 Meter Run

# Meet: 9:16.20 Jason Balkman Lynbrook, San Jose, CA 1994

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS

4

3

1
2

1
2

1
1
1
3

2

4

NWI

NWI

NWI

0.5

NWI

0.5

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

0.5

NWI

24.51

24.63

25.32

25.37

25.57

26.13

26.56

26.87

27.22

27.27

27.28

27.31

27.33

27.34

27.52

28.08

28.27

29.24

30.51

30.59

30.83

32.80

9 San Lorenzo

12 Menlo

11 J.W. North

12 Gilroy

10 Internationa

10 Dublin

9 Los Gatos

Leland

9 Fremont _

9 Presentation·'

FranJclin.Hig

9 Oakland Tech.

FranJclin Hi!!,,, :;-.

9 Milpitas

12 Overfelt

11 Silver Creek

9 Menlo

11 Milpitas

10 Leigh

9 Los Gatos

9 Milpitas

10 Lincoln

1 Craig, Damesha

2 Margaine, Aisha

Gray, Julia

4 Smith, Enjoli

5 Hogg, Jini

6 Resse, Deirdre

7 Paterson, Rabecca

8 Lewis, Jioni

9 Craig, Rometra

10 Onofre, Charlene

11 McGAWAN, Cinty

12 Leis, Karisse

13 Brown, Angelica

14 Hess, Sara

15 Cooper, Tomel

16 Falkenhagen, Kathy

17 Haley, Dominque

18 Kam, Kristen

19 Callahan, Brianna

20 Wilson, Shanon

21 Goudy, Tia

22 Davis, Simone

1 Harris, Steve

2 Slaton, Ken

Bryant, Aaron

12 Del Mar

12 Oak Grove

11 Wilcox

21. 63

21. 77

22.13

NWI 3

NWI 3

NWI 3
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# Meet: 3:27.19 John Muir HS Pasadena, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

AFFILIATION TIME PTS

Fremont High School (Sunn 3:47.18

PLACE RELAY

--------
--------

1 SC2 IHS3AM4 GUNN5MAFREM

Silver Creek High School

Independence High School

Archbishop Mitty

Gunn High School

Menlo Atherton

3:35.66

3:38.47

3:38.67

3 :41. 70

3:43.1.3

Varsity HS Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

# National: 3:37.69 Jon Muir Pasadena, CA 1985

% Meet: 3:53.20 Bishop O'Dowd, Oakland, CA 1992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/19/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATIONTIMEPTS

--------
========================= =========--------

1 MSJ

Mission San Jose HS4:02.62

AM

Archbishop Mitty4:07.42
'-..-/ Gilroy High School

3 G 4 :11.29

4 LINC

Lincoln High School4:17.63

5 GPHS

Grants Pass High School4:19.15

Varsity HS Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

# National: 3:07.40 Hawthorne Hawthor~e. CA 1.985

% Meet: 3:19.50 Mount Pleasant San Jose, CA 1.992

-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 04/1.9/97 ---------------

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIMEHT PTS

========

===========:============= ==~---==-

1 DM

Del Mar High SchooL3:24.533

2 YB

Yerba Buena High School:3 :25:37:~2

3 SC

Silver Creek High School3: 25";at-2

4AM
Archbishop MittY,:""~'"::.:,.'.''':~'

3:26.35'3

5MA

Menlo Athertori~:..".. ';c -...•.

3:31..41';'3

SJHA
San Jose. High: Academy,~~:_-•..-3 :33,.66.'-2

7 DHS

Dublin High- School,:3:35.90'2

GPHS

Grants Pass High School3:36.1.52

9 WIL

Wilcox High School3:38.553

10 LINC

Lincoln High School3:42.581
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Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:44 PM Hampton/Phillips Track Classic

San Jose city College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 54 Varsity HS Girls Pole Vault
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

RANK CaMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PTS

Event 53 Frosh/Soph HS Boys Pole Vault
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 419 Lopez, Maria 12 Newark Memorial H.S10'06.00"

2
14 Sarn,Lindsay11 Archbishop Mitty8'06.00"

3 413 Tran,Lynda11 Mt. Pleasant High S8'00.00"
4 6 Gryzb,Amie 9 Archbishop Mitty8'00.00"
5 531 Rossi, Margaret 10 Saint Francis7'06.00"
5 411 Sar,Lina 9 Mt.Pleasant High S7'06.00"
7 Taing, Melissa Mt. Pleasant High S7'06.00"
8

530 Roland,Kristin9 Saint Francis7'06.00"
9 693 Phan, Mai 11 Yerba Buena High Sc7'00.00"

10 686 Gobaleza, Alma 12 Yerba Buena High Sc6'06.00"
417 VO,

Thuy AM 11 Mt. Pleasant High SSCR
479 Holliday,

Becky11 Reed High School SCR
399 Gangar, Pam 11 Mt. Pleasant High SSCR
507 Harris, Ashleigh

10 Saint FrancisSCR

Raider Track Club

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

04/19/97 5:42 PM

Hampton/Phillips Track ClassicPage 1

San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

..,.,
\ .

;IIMeet: 6'06~aO" Brendan Zeideler Bellarmine,san Jose,CA 1993

RANK CaMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 418 Braunstein,Brandon 10 Newark Memorial H.S13'02.00" I
2

498 Denman,BryanSaint Francis11'06.00" I
3

87 Trong,Long10 Del Mar High School11'06.00" ;II

4

478 Herald,Nick10 Reed High School11'06.00" I
4

81 Jones,Garret10 Del Mar High School11'06.00" #
6

520 MY,Brian Saint Francis11'00.00" #
7

477 Herald,Matt9 Reed High School11'00.00" ;II

8
529 Riley,Ryan9 Saint Francis9'06.00" ;II

9
105 Wright,KardonDublin High School9'06.00" ;II

307 Hilliker,

Don9 Los Gatos High SchoDNF

82 Lee,

Graham 10 Del Mar High SchoolSCR

395 Carbajal, Adrian
9 Mt. Pleasant High SSCR

653 Garcia,

Eddie10 Watsonville High ScSCR

274 Chavez, "Leo

9 Lincoln High SchoolSCR

512 Mattos,

Grant10 Saint Francis DNS

238 Higgs,

Roshod10 Independence High SDNS

Raider Track Club
04{19/97 5:45 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
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San Jose city College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 55 Varsity HS Boys Long Jump
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

I National: 26'09.50" Dion Bentley Pittsburgh, PA 1989t . Meet: 23'09.00" Adam Powell McAteer, San Francisco, CA 1994

RANK CaMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
689 Nealy, Mike 12 Yerba Buena High Sc22'05.00"w:NWI

2
339 Nero,William12 Menlo Atherton21'02.00"w:NWI

3
639 watkins,Arend12 Silver Creek High S20'10.50"w:NWI

4
695 Stone,Glen11 Yerba Buena High Sc20'07.00"w:NWI

5
684 Cagape,Cartes11 Yerba Buena High Sc20'03.50"w:NWI

6
62 Whitaker,Mike11 cupertino High Scho20'03.00"w:NWI

7
449 Wilson, Justin 12 Oak Grove High Scho19' 11.00"w:NWI

8
443 Lacy,Chris12 Oak Grove High Scho19'10.00"w:NWI

9
664 Jackson,Fred11 Wilcox High School19'10.00"w:NWI

10
100 Rui:>:,Paul Dublin High school~9'09.00"w:NWI

11
17 Whittaker, Askia12 Archbishop Mitty19'04.50"w:NWI

12
568 Vernon, Mark 10 San Jose High Acade19'03.00"w:NWI

13
174 Rendon,Daniel11 Gilroy High School19'00.00"w:NWI

14
187 Hill,Jason12 Grants Pass High Sc18' 11.50"w:NWI

15
257 Talley, Richard 11 Leigh High School18'10.00"wNWI

16
7 Harmon,Chase11 Archbishop Mitty18'09.50"wNWI

17
282 Ramos,Armando11 Lincoln High School18'00.00"wNWI

18
353 Forteza, Jordan 11 Milpitas High Schoo17'10.50"wNWI

26 strickland,
Donald11 Archbishop Riordan SCR

23 Pasion, Anthony
11 Archbishop RiordanSCR

28 Wood, Terry
12 Archbishop RiordanSCR

401 Glass,
Marcus11 Mt. Pleasant High SSCR

225 HU,
Eric 11 Gunn High SchoolSCR

330 Fairly,
Donte12 Menlo Atherton DNS
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San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 56 Frosh/Soph HS Boys Long Jump
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME 'iRSCHOOL MARK PTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
13
15
16

484 osborne, Jay
217 Baker, Steve
610 Ibia, vincent
603 Cocos, Steve
318 strum, Erick

2 Armon, Juanne
487 Woods, Sean
234 Dandoy, Alvin
512 Mattos, Grant
655 Patino, Carlos
596 Alcantara, James
134 Raquinio, Jason
238 Higgs, Roshod
398 Frazier, Jermaine
98 Lombardo, Nick
279 Imperial, Joseph
257 Talley, Richard
656 Rider, Mark
527 Raffetto, Joe
439 Davis, Tyrone
653 Garcia, Eddie
521 Noble, Chuck
513 Medina, Rudy

10 Reed High School
9 Gunn High School
10 Silver Creek High S
10 Silver Creek High S
9 Los Gatos High Scho
9 Archbishop Kitty

10 Reed High School
10 Independence High S
10 Saint Francis

9 Watsonville High Sc
9 Silver Creek High S
10 Fremont High School
10 Independence High S
10 Kt. Pleasant High S

Dublin High School
10 Lincoln High School
11 Leigh High School
10 Watsonville High Sc
9 Saint Francis
10 Oak Grove High Scho
10 Watsonville High Sc

Saint Francis
10 Saint Francis

20'11.50"
20'08.00"
20'02.75"
19'09.75"
19'09.75"
19'09.25"
19'07.75"
18'02.75"
18'02.00"
17'09.00"
17'05.50"
17'04.50"
17'03.75"
17'03.75"
17'02.50"
17'00.75"

SCR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Hampton/Phillips Track Classic
San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 57 Varsity HS Girls Triple Jump
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

I National: 44'00.50" Juliana Yendork Walnut, California 1991
% Meet: 38'07.50" Chris Sherwood Watsonville HS 1992

Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:46 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 1

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME 'iR SCHOOL MARK PTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

464 Adkins, Shawna
228 Shih, Evelyn
483 Osborne, Cherokee
519 Muller, Lesley
435 Jordon, Milah
591 Moon, Jill
405 King, Nicole
508 Hsu, Rayleen
276 Hess, Sara
633 Saturen, Farm
131 Kim, Thanh
604 Dang, Phoung
121 andrzejewski, amy
472 Bannister, Brianne
408 Phan, Marisa
374 Fong, Becka
373 COllins, Jerna
510 Mamayek, Ele
635 Shah, Sophia
688 LE, Aileen
550 Reuben, Annita
320 Sylvester, Giselle
547 Moscovic, Jenna
553 Williams, Cheryl
538 Wagner, Allison
581 cortney, Debra
80 Johson, Trenisha
192 McFARLAND, Kyla
324 Craig, Damesha
94 Dyer, Rere

329 Drummond, Ashley

Piedmont Hills High
12 Gunn High School
9 Reed High School

11 Saint Francis
11 Notre Dame of San J
12 Saratoga High Schoo
11 Mt. Pleasant High S
10 Saint Francis
10 Lincoln High School
9 Silver Creek High S

11 Fremont High School
9 Silver Creek High S

Fremont High School
10 Reed High School
12 Mt. Pleasant High S
9 Mission San Jose HS
9 Mission San Jose HS
9 Saint Francis
9 Silver Creek High S
10 'ierba Buena High Sc
11 Saint Marys High Sc
10 LoS Gatos High Scho
11 Saint Marys High Sc
12 Saint Marys High Sc
10 Saint Francis
12 Santa Teresa High S

Del Mar High School
12 Grants Pass High Sc
12 Menlo

Dublin High School
10 Menlo Atherton

37'01.00"
36'03.50"
34'02.00"
34'02.00"
33'11.50"
32'11.50"
32'04.25"
31'10.00"
31'02.25"
31'02.00"
30'11.25"
30'09.50"
30'09.00"
30'06.00"
30'03.00"
30'00.00"
29'01.50"
28'09.25"
28'00.00"

FOUL
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
DNS
DNS
DNS

w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
w:
101:

101:

101:

101:

101:

101:

101:

101:

101:

101:

101:

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI



Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:46 PM

Hampton/Phillips Track Classic
San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 1

"Event 58 Varsity HS Boys Shot Put
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

# National: 77'00.00" Michael Carter Jefferson Dallas, Texas 1979
% Meet: 55'00.00" Jim Freeland Amador Valley, Pleasanton 1992

RANK CaMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 19 Garrett, Eric 10 Archbishop Riordan 50'02.50"
2 474 Bush, Shane 12 Reed High School 49'07.25"
3 229 Synder, Tim 11 Gunn High School 46'04.75"
4 16 Shultz, Chris 12 Archbishop Mitty 45'10.00"
5 503 Garcia, Nick 12 Saint Francis 45'03.75"
6 22 McLaughlin, Barry 12 Archbishop Riordan 42'08.00"
7 184 Goulette, Jordan 12 Grants Pass High Sc 42'01.00"
8 672 Clarke, RiCh 11 Willow Glen High Sc 41'09.50"
9 183 Fritsen, Jeff 11 Grants Pass High Sc 40'10.00"

10 5 Grassi, Jim 11 Archbishop Mitty 39'06.75"
11 88 Vanderzanden, Joe 10 Del Mar High School 37'10.75"

409 QUdar, Abdul 12 Mt. Pleasant High S FOUL
115 MCLemore, Joe Franklin High Schoo SCR
344 Tautuaa, Joel 12 Menlo Atherton SCR
495 Burley, NiCk 11 Saint Francis SCR
437 Carter, Andre 12 Oak Grove High Scho SCR
114 McGee, Alvin Franklin High Schoo SCR
506 Gross, Mike 12 Saint Francis SCR

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 1

Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:48 PM Hampton/Phillips Track Classic

San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 59 Frosh/Soph HS Boys Shot Put
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

# Meet: 50'07.00" Robert Mateus Hanford, Hanford, CA 1992

RANK CaMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------~-~--1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

90
364
539

302
690
241
631
489
625
627
301
236
305

Carlton, Chris
Torrill0, Mark
Wilson, Shaun
Reese, Marcus
Emmons, Ben
NG, Bert
Rahmada, Ali
Ross, Charles
Allison, Patrick
Nguyen, Minh
Patao, Eric
Drew, Jason
Figel, Jason
Graves, James

Dublin High School
10 Milpitas High Schoo
10 Saint Francis

Oak Grove High Scho
9 Los Gatos High Scho

10 Yerba Buena High Sc
10 Independence High S
9 Silver Creek High S
9 Saint Francis

10 Silver Creek High S
9 Silver Creek High S
9 Los Gatos High Scho
10 Independence High S
9 Los Gatos High Scho

43'07.50"
43'05.00"
41'09.00"
41'05.50"
41'03.00"
40'11.50"
39'10.00"
39'03.50"

DNF
SCR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Hampton/Phillips Track Classic
San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 61 Varsity HS Boys High Jump
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

# National: 7'06.00" Dothel Edwards Athens, Georgia 1984
% Meet: 6'06.00" B. Davidson,J. Nieto,B. Zeideler 1994

Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:50 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 1

RANK CaMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 188 Howard, Brian 11 Grants Pass High Sc 6'02.00"
2 Darcy, John Serra 6'02.00"
3 551 Smith, Chris 12 Saint Marys High Sc 6'02.00"
4 355 Gaston, Damon 12 Milpitas High Schoo 6'02.00"
5 473 Brady, Norman 11 Reed High School 6'00.00"
6 89 Bechtel, Matt Dublin High School 6'00.00"
7 83 Mastin, Rubin 9 Del Mar High School 5'10.00"

48 Auch, Brian 12 Cupertino High Scho NH
187 Hill, Jason 12 Grants Pass High Sc NH
114 McGee, Alvin Franklin High Schoo SCR
443 Lacy, Chris 12 Oak Grove High Scho SCR
62 Whitaker, Mike 11 cupertino High Scho SCR

347 Alvarado, Frederico 12 Milpitas High Schoo SCR
29 Houston, Cliff Ceres High School SCR

545 Kelly, Tim 12 Saint Marys High Sc SCR
a Kelly, Mike 11 Archbishop Mitty SCR



Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:49 PM Hampton/Phillips Track Classic

San Jose city College - Sat 04/19/97

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAG~
Page:

Event 60 varsity HS Girls Discus Throw
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

# National: 176'10.00" Melissa Weis Bakerfield, California 1990
% Meet: 126'07.00" Pat Garcia Amador Valley, Pleasanton,CA 1992

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PTS

12 Grants Pass High Sc
11 Grants Pass High Sc
11 Milpitas High Schoo
12 Leland High School
11 San Jose High Acade
12 Gilroy High School
12 Lincoln High School
9 Grants Pass High Sc
9 Los Gatos High Scho

Dublin High School
Lincoln High School
Leland High School
Saint Francis
Fremont High School
Saint Francis
DUblin High School
Silver Creek High S
Silver Creek High S
Milpitas High Schoo
Archbishop Mitty
Saint Francis
Leigh High School
Saint Francis
Archbishop Mitty
Menlo Atherton
Overfelt High Schoo
Gunn High School

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

192
193
361
269
565
172
284
196
304
99

283
263
516
127
497
95

629
606
362
12

514
251
500

4
333
462
224

McFARLAND, Kyla
Moore, Aimee
Prasad, Kristy
Tuita, Sela
Summers, Tina
Keyes, Shanah
Tullis, Janelle
Williams, Kaci
Farnady, Anne
Nadjari, Nicole
San Nicholas, Adrir 10
Periandri, Sara 10
Moorer, Jessica 10
Goka, Robin 11
Conway, Susan 9
Hodson, Kathy 12
Reed, Shannel 9
Greigo, Jeanette 9
Presberry, Ikeda 10
Orr, Madellin 12
Miloglav, Evanna
Me Celland, Mararet 10
Endaya, Danielle 9
Garner, Lauren 9
Heinzelmann, Jessie 12
Hotchkiss, Kendra 10
HeIer, Jackie 9

123'03.00"
106'02.00"
104'06.00"
102'07.00"
101'03.00"
99'10.00"
94'06.00"
90'11.00"
88' 11. 00"
87'07.00"
83'05.00"
81'08.00"
81'06.00"
81'05.00"
81'01.00"
80'09.00"
77'05.00"
73'05.00"

FOUL
FOUL
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 1

Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:50 PM Hampton/Phillips Track Classic

San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 62 Varsity HS Boys Pole Vault
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

# National: 18'02.00" Bran Richards Santa Barbara, California 1983
% Meet: 15'00.00" Louis Lino Liberty, Brentwood, CA 1992

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
78 Harris,Steve12 Del Mar High School15'06.00" %

2
186 Hayes,Casey12 Grants Pass High Sc14'06.00"

3
528 Riley,Coner12 Saint Francis13'06.00"

4
11 Nikkashktali,Justi 11 Archbishop Hitty13'00.00"

4
691 Paredes, Rico 11 Yerba Buena High Sc13'00.00"

6
103 Wise, Rich Dublin High School13'00.00"

7
185 Hagerman,Ben11 Grants Pass High Sc13'00.00"

8
188 Howard,Brian11 Grants Pass High Sc12'06.00"

9
650 Stovall,John12 Washington HS Fremo12'00.00"

10
683 Apalla,Jason11 Yerba Buena High Sc11'06.00"

485 Puliz,
Ryan11 Reed High SchoolNH

532 Simonson, James
Saint FrancisSCR

396 Carbajal, Robert
11 Mt. Pleasant High SSCR

108 cunn, J.C.
Franklin High SchooSCR

1 Foster,

Ben Amador High SchoolSCR



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGm
pac;re

Event 63 varsity HS Girls Long Jump
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

# National: 22'01.00" Kathy McMillian Raeford, North Carolina 1976
% Meet: 17'11.00" Jennifer Poli Soquel, Soquel, CA 1993

Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:50 PM Hampton/Phillips Track Classic

San Jose City college - Sat 04/19/97 ,

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PT~
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

465 Elarms, Kameelah
277 Hess, Tracy
324 Craig, Damesha
464 Adkins, Shawna
553 Williams, Cheryl
261 Haley, Dominque
352 Ecalne, Eliane
374 Fong, Becka
519 Muller, Lesley
208 Jones, Keri
550 Reuben, Annita
86 Pimentel, Lina

633 saturen, Farm
435 Jordon, Milah
268 Tokumoto, Heidi
408 Phan, Marisa
581 cortney, Debra
121 andrzejewski, amy
510 Mamayek, Ele
381 Luk, Joana
303 Falkenhagen, Kathy
635 Shah, Sophia
371 Cabral, Lauren
547 Moscovic, Jenna
622 Nelson, Artency
10 Monzon, Tammy

538 Wagner, Allison
315 Schweighofer, Domin
370 Begley
72 Cowan, Niambi
94 Dyer, Rere

508 Hsu, Rayleen
278 Hess, Valerie

12 Piedmont Hills High
10 Lincoln High School
12 Menlo

Piedmont Hills High
12 Saint Marys High Sc

Leland High School
10 Milpitas High Schoo
9 Mission San Jose HS

11 Saint Francis

11 Gunderson High Scho
11 Saint Marys High Sc

Del Mar High School
9 Silver Creek High S
11 Notre Dame of San J

Leland High School
12 Mt. Pleasant Higb S
12 Santa Teresa High S

Fremont High School
9 Saint Francis

11 Mission San Jose HS
9 Los Gatos Higb Scho
9 Silver Creek High S
10 Mission San Jose HS
11 Saint Marys High Sc
11 Silver Creek High S
12 Archbishop Mitty
10 Saint Francis
9 Los Gatos High Scho
9 Mission San Jose HS

Del Mar Higb School
Dublin High School

10 Saint Francis
10 Lincoln High School

17'07.50"
16'10.00"
16'08.50"
16'08.25"
16'04.00"
16'02.25"
15'07.50"
15'06.50"
15'04.00"
15'02.50"
15'01.00"
14'11. 50"
14'09.50"
14'08.75"
14'08.00"
14'07.00"
14'02.75"
14'02.50"
14'02.00"
13'09.00"
13'06.50"
13'05.50"
13'02.50"

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
·SCR
SCR

10/':

10/':

101':

10/':

10/':

101':

10/':

101':

10/':

101:

10/':

10/':

10/':

10/':

10/':

10/':

10/':

101':

10/':

10/':

10/':

10/':

101':

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
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Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:51 PM Hampton/Phillips Track Classic

San Jose City college - Sat 04/19/97

Event 64 Varsity HS Boys Triple Jump
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

I National: 52'10.50" Charles Mayfield Pasadena, California 1980
% Meet: 47'06.75" Brandon Feddema Fremont, Sunnyvale, CA 1992

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 355 Gaston,Damon12 Milpitas High Schoo43'08.50"10/':NWI

2
188 Howard,Brian11 Grants Pass High Sc43'01.75"10/':NWI

3
568 Vernon, Mark 10 San Jose High Acade43'00.75"10/':NWI

4
125 Douglas, Danny 12 Fremont High School42'05.50"10/':NWI

5
546 Montell,Drew12 Saint Marys High Sc41'09.00"101':NWI

6
17 Whittaker, Askia12 Archbishop Mitty41'07.75"101':NWI

7
695 stone, Glen 11 Yerba Buena High Sc41'03.00"101':NWI

8
554 Zeiter,Pablo12 Saint Marys High Sc40'06.75"101':NWI

9
684 Cagape, Certes 11 Yerba Buena High Sc38'03.50"10/':NWI

10

18 Briscoe, Harbert12 Archbishop Riordan37'06.75"101':NWI

443 Lacy,

Chris12 Oak Grove High SchoSCR

339 Nero, William

12 Menlo AthertonSCR

23 pasion, Anthony

11 Archbishop RiordanSCR

523 owen,

Mike 12 Saint FrancisDNS

491 Annuzzi, Joe

12 Saint FrancisDNS

330 Fairly,

Donte12 Menlo Atherton DNS

378 Johnson, Michael

Mission San Jose HSDNS
.::::



---- -- -- -----------------------

Hampton/Phillips Track Classic
San Jose city College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 66 Varsity HS Girls High Jump
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

# National: 6'03.00" Lisa Bemhagen WIld River Haley, Indiana 1984
% Meet: 5'04.00" A. Sims, A. Tan, C. Limont 1994

Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:52 PM

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 1

PTS

1 356 Mallory,Cynthia10 Milpitas High Schoo5'00.00"
1

482 Nolte,Lori12 Reed High School5'00.00"
3

6 Gryzb,Amie 9 Archbishop Mitty5'00.00"
4

405 King, Nicole 11 Mt.Pleasant High S4'10.00"
5

480 McCALISTER,Tenile11 Reed High School4'08.00"
5

412 Sears, Amanda 11 Mt.Pleasant High S4'08.00"
7

345 Tom,Michelle10 Menlo Atherton4'08.00"
8

581 Cortney,Debra12 Santa Teresa High S4'08.00"
9

488 Abrishami,Farrah10 Saint Francis 4'06.00"
10

633 Saturen,Farm9 Silver Creek High S4'04.00"
522 owen, Kristin

12 Saint FrancisSCR

207 James,
shatoya10 Gunderson High SchoSCR

227 Peck,

Susan10 Gunn High SchoolSCR
199 Butler,

Sandra11 Gunderson High SchoSCR

94 Dyer,

Rere Dublin High SchoolSCR
530 Roland,

Kristin9 Saint Francis DNS
472 Bannister,

Brianne10 Reed High School DNS
547 Moscovic, Jenna

11 Saint Marys High ScONS

Raider Track Club

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

04/19/97 5:51 PM

Hampton/Phillips Track ClassicPage 1

San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97
Event 65 Frosh/Soph HS Boys Triple Jump

Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTE
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1610 Ibia,vincent10 Silver Creek High S44'01.50"w:NWI

2

484 Osborne,Jay10 Reed High School43'04.50"w:NWI

,-----,'

3
341 Penna,Nick10 Menlo Atherton42'02.25"w:NWI

4

9 Lee,Brandon 10 Archbishop Mitty40'08.25"w:NWI

5

603 Cocos,Steve10 silver Creek High S39'03.00"w:NWI

6

402 Grant,Ron9 !lit.Pleasant High S37'11.50"w:NWI

7

596 Alcantara,James9 Silver Creek High S36'08.75"w:NWI

8

98 Lombardo, Nick Dublin High School36'07.75"w:NWI

9

238 Higgs,Roshed10 Independence High S35'10.75"w:NWI

10

105 Wright, Kardon Dublin High School34'06.75"w:NWI

11
407 Ngo,Steve 10 Mt. Pleasant High S32'03.00"w:NWI

527 Raffetto,

Joe9 Saint Francis DNS

656 Rider, Mark

10 Watsonville High ScONS

524 Panfil,

Mike10 Saint Francis ONS

318 strum,

Erick9 Los Gatos High SchoONS

234 Dandoy, Alvin

10 Independence High SONS

439 Davis,

Tyrone10 oak Grove High SchoONS

515 Mitro,

Jon10 Saint Francis ONS

509 Lyman,

Chase9 Saint FrancisONS

Hampton/Phillips Track Classic
San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 70 Frosh/Soph HS Boys High Jump
Results of Finals - saturday 04/19/97

# Maet: 12'05.00· Tony Wilson Liberty, Brantwood, CA 1992

Raider Track Club
04/19/97 5:55 PM

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAMB YR SCHOOL

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGK
Page

PTS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 484 Osborne, Jay 10 Reed High School6'00.00·
2

15 Shaen, Lars 10 Archbishop Mitty5'10.00·
3

655 Patino, Carlos 9 Watsonville High Se5'04.00·
4

317 S1Iitb, Ryan Los Gatos High Scho5'04.00"
5

524 Panfil, Mike 10 Saint Francia5'04.00"
6

512 Mattos, Grant 10 Saint Francis5'02.00·
7

676 Garcia, Leo 10 WillOw Glen 8igh Se5'00.00·
237 Gant, Michael

10 Independence High SSCR
308 Horgan, Corey

9 Los Gatos High SchoSCR
398 Frazier, Jermaine

10 Mt. Pleasant Higb SSCR
206 Jackson, Devon

10 Gunderson High SchoSCR
348 Billie, Jason

9 Milpitas Hiqh Schoo• SCR

439 Davis, Tyrone

10 Oak Grove Hiqh SchoSCR
675 Fernandez, John

10 Willow Glen High SeSCR
124 Dixson, Chaz

10 Fremont High SchoolSCR



~a~~d£ .ra~~ ~.~
04/19/97 5:53 PM

Hy-Te.k's MEE'rM')IJ
Hampton/Phillips Track Classic P&

San Jos. City college - Sat 04/19/97

Event 68 Varsity HS Boys Discus Throw
Results of Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

I National: 224'03.00" Kamy Kasshmiri ~eno, Nevada l' ~
, Meet: 162'02.00" Jim Freeland Amador Valley, Pleasanton 1.

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL PTS

1 572 Tuipulotu, Albert12 San Mateo High Scho 150'09.00"
2

75 Fought, Mik. 12 Del Mar High School 131'10.00"
3

5 Grassi, Jim 11 Archbishop Mitty131'03.00"" 346 Alvarado,Fernando12 Milpitas High Schoo 128'10.00"
5

275 Fuentas,Roman11 Lincoln High School 128'00.00"
6

549 Phillips,Eric11 Saint Marys High Sc 124'07.00"
7

505 Grilli,Stuart12 Saint Francis123'08.00"
8

504 Gartin,Barry12 Saint Francis123'04.00"
9

184 Goulette, Jordan 12 Grants Pass High Sc 110'06.00"
10

280 Johnson,Saun12 Lincoln High School 100'09.00"
11

351 Eaves,Brian11 Milpitas High Schoo99' 11.00"
25 Soto,

Philip Archbishop RiordanSCR
178 Swanson,

Brett12 Gilroy High SchoolSCR
24 Shea, Tim

Archbishop RiordanSCR
88 Vanderzanden,

Joe10 Del Mar High School SCR
344 Tautuaa, Joel

12 Menlo AthertonSCR
218 Bower,

Brent12 Gunn High SchoolSCR
437 carter,

Andre12 Oak Grove High SchoSCR
401 Glas., Marcus

11 Mt. Pleasant High SSCR
338 Murray,

Cheyne11 Menlo Atherton SCR
678 Murr,

Doug 11 Willow Glen High Sc.SCR
506 Gras., Mik.

12 Saint FrancisSCR

Raider Track Club
Hy-Te.k's MEET MAN'04/19/97 5:53 PM Hampton/Phillips Track Classicpa<;San Jose City College - Sat 04/19/97

Event 67 Varsity HS Girls Shot Put
Results or Finals - Saturday 04/19/97# National:

53'07.00" Natali. Kaaiawabia Fullerton, CA1987%
Meet:42'02.00" Nicole Brooks Berkeley, Berkeley,CA 1994..----...,

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK P.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 362 Presberry, Ikeda 10 Milpitas High Schoo 34'11.25"
2 361 Prasad, Kristy 11 Milpitas HJgh Schoo 34'08.00"
3 13 Romano, Casey 10 Archbishop Nitty 34'02.50"
4 172 Keyes, Shanah 12 Gilroy High SchOOl 34'02.00"
5 196 Williams, Kaci 9 Grants Pas. High Sc 34'00.25"
6 193 Moore, Aime. 11 Grants Pass High Sc .33'08.50"
7 263 Periandri, Sara 10 Leland High SChool 32'00.50"
8 629 Reed, Shann.l 9 Silver Creek High S 30'08.50"
9 95 Hodson, Kathy 12 Dublin High SChool 28'10.25"
10 565 Summers, Tina 11 San Jose High Acade 26'09.50"
11 606 Greigo, Jeanette 9 Silver Creek High S 24'00.00"
12 Sorensen, Maria Oak Grove High Scho 23'00.50"

269 Tuita, Sela 12 Leland High School SCR
500 Endaya, Daniell. 9 Saint Franci. SCR
128 Gonzale., Selena 10 Fremont High School SCR

Raider Track cluD Hy-Tek' s MEET MAN,
04/19/97 5:54 PM Hampton/Phillip. Track Classic Pac

San Jose City college - Sat 04/19/97

Event 69 Frosh/Soph HS Boys Discus Throw
Results ot Finals - Saturday 04/19/97

I Meet: 128'08.00" Brian Hadrava Wood, Vacaville, CA 1992

RANK COMPI ATHLETE NAME 'iRSCHOOL PTS
-~--------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
364 Torrillo, Mark 10 Milpitas High Schoo 119'10.00"

2
490 Ambler, David 9 Saint Franci.117'09.00·

3
84 Morri., Darin 10 Del Mar High School 115'11.00"

4
3 Esparza, Ricky 9 Archbishop Mitty111'02.00·

5
533 Sloan, David Saint Franci.109'03.00·

6
30~ EmIIIon.,Ben 9 Lo. Gato. Hiqh Scho 104'10.00"

7
274 Chav •• ,Leo9 Lincoln Hiqh School 101'06.00"

8
393 Allan, Phan 9 Mt. Pleasant High S 100'03.00"

9
90 Carlton, Chris Dublin Hiqh School97'10.00·-"

10
74 Fought, Jonathan10 Del Mar High School95'06.00"

11
305 Grave., Jam •• 9 Los Gatos High Scho91'08.00"

12
690 NG, Bert 10 Yarba Buena High Sc89'05.00"

6~7 Patao, Eric
9 Silver creek High SSCR

625 Nguyen, Minh
10 Silver Creek High SSCR

631 RO •• , Charles
9 Silver creek High SSCR

275 Fuenta., Roman
11 Lincoln High SchoolSCR

607 Gusman, Roger

11 Silver Creek High SSCR

617 McNeil, Jesse
11 Silver Creek High SSCR

307 Hilliker, Don
9 Los Gato. High SchoSCR


